Deanship of Admission & Registration

UBT Calendar For 2020/2021

Fall 2020
Academic Activities Day AD.Date Hijri Date Notes
Colleges Transferring, Changing Majors, Sunday 17/05/2020 24/09/1441 online
Postpone & Excused Period Saturday 12/09/2020 23/01/1442
sunday 17/05/2020 24/09/1441
Admission Period for Fall 2020 Admission Online
Thursday | 27/08/2020 08/01/1442

Sunday 02/08/2020 12/12/1441
Registration Period for Fall 2020 Registration Online
Saturday 29/08/2020 10/01/1442

School Starts For Fall 2020 Sunday 30/08/2020 11/01/1442
Sunday 30/08/2020 11/01/1442
Late Registration period (Fall 2020) 100SR/hour
Saturday 12/09/2020 23/01/1442
Sunday 13/9/2020 24/01/1442
Period Drop1l (Fall2020) 25% Deducted
Saturday 26/9/2020 9/02/1442
National Day Vecation Wednesday 23/9/2020 6/2/1442
Sunday 27/9/2020 10/02/1442
Period Drop2 (Fall2020) 50% Deducted
Saturday 10/10/20 23/02/1442
Change the grade of the semester Fall2019 from Auto Change By
(IC) to( F) Sunday 4/10/2020 17/02/1442 System

Period Withdraw 1 (Fall 2020) W grade submission Sunday 11/10/2020 24/02/1442
" 75% Deducted" Saturday 14/11/2020 28/03/1442
Sunday 25/10/2020 08/03/1442

Midterm exams for (Fall 2020) Colleges
Thursday 29/10/2020 12/03/1442
Period Withdraw 2 (Fall 2020) W grade submission Sunday 15/11/2020 29/03/1442
"100% Deducted Wednsday 9/12/2020 24/04/1442

End of Classes (Fall 2020) Wednsday 9/12/2020 24/04/1442 Colleges

Thursday 10/12/2020 25/04/1442 Colleges

Final Exams for Fall 2020
Thursday 24/12/2020 09/05/1442 Colleges
Back to School for Spring 2021 Sunday 17/01/2021 04/06/1442 Colleges

Remarks : Fall 2020
1. Admission Starts on17/05/2020 (online admission).
2. Registration Starts on 02/08/2020(online Registration).
3. School Starts on 30/09/2020
4. Term total Weeks = 17 weeks = 15 studying weeks +2 week Final Exams
5. School Starts for Spring 2021 on 17/01/2021




el g Jgadll Boles

UBT Lor gl Sl Josl dnolind gyl gl
LSk (p2021/2020) »1442/1441 aalxll plald
(Fall 2020) Jo¥I bl Juadll
las>Me ER N X Syl E poddl bl
ol 17/05/2020 24/09/1441 =Y Jealill 5 58 - ciliaatill jpas - &I G Jysaill 5 538
il Al 5 2 L)l e
¢ | 12/09/2020 23/01/1442 ) (2020 &%) do¥) sl e e
17/05/2020 24/09/1441 Y
oA s (2020 <aaya) IV (ol pal) Josmill J 5l 5 58
27/08/2020 08/01/1442 il
02/08/2020 12/12/1441 sy
RIS (2020 < 3) JsY) ol ) Jaill Jansil 3 58
29/08/2020 10/01/1442 Sl
30/08/2020 11/01/1442 ReL] (2020 cisy3) JgY! il duslyd! oty
100 30/08/2020 11/01/1442 ayl ‘
S dy (2020 <aa) IVl pall Juadll Haliall Jenadll 3 58
il 12/09/2020 23/01/1442 Gl
W . . .
13/9/2020 24/01/1442 2 (2020 S 53) I ol ) Jomill il 1,15 sl
e "
26/9/2020 9/02/1442 ) %25 g
23/9/2020 6/2/1442 slayyyl byl pgall Bl
27/9/2020 10/02/1442 RN (2020 i j3) S5V pusl pall Jomill Cadall 2501 5 il
10/10/20 23/02/1442 Casl " %50 g "
T s . <l A Fall 2019 Jesill (IC) JaiSa e da 2 Jasad
) s 4/10/2020 17/02/1442 Y] )
11/10/2020 24/02/1442 Y] (2020 i j3) S5l all Jeaill 1391 lai¥) 5 58
14/11/2020 28/03/1442 Gl %75 e s W AR va i
25/10/2020 08/03/1442 Y] )
SLSI (2020 <) JsYN sl all Jusaill gl ) a5
29/10/2020 12/03/1442 el
15/11/2020 29/03/1442 Y] (2020 i j3) S5 (oasd 3l Jemill 380 a1 5 58
9/12/2020 24/04/1442 el Y "%100 pn” 5 WA 0l 2a 3
LI 9/12/2020 24/04/1442 slagy¥l (2020 <iu i) Js¥ (omal Jl Jualll Ayl Al
oLl 10/12/2020 25/04/1442 aredll . ,
(2020 Cisys) oI byl Juail) A51g0 SolylasYl 558
WS 24/12/2020 09/05/1442 el )
LI 17/01/2021 04/06/1442 A=Yl (2021 2a3) U1 Juidld gyl pladt ol

(2020 inys) JoV (eabadl sad)l ; dale cilla>de
. (U7 Jsd) . £1441/9/24 43 JgulTag .1
(T Jemas). £1441/12/12 § oY) (ouhd! amdl) Juzmeeadl Ty .2
21442/1/11 § (2020 Casys) JoV swbhdl Juadll dwhydl &l .3
4lg Ohlas] gorml 2 4 (ubd Pl 15 = 17 gl sue Jz) .5
£1442/06/04 & (2021 zw) GBI (bl Joaidl) (uh)l &105.6




